s . CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEBT
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A.
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DATE  June 19, 1969 F% ¥

Full Name Lindley Orr

_ (Wo initials if you can possibly get full name)
Parents Address: 2505 Avenue E, Nederland, Texas 77627

Addresg P. 0. Box 863

City Canora . ' "~ Btate Sa.skatchewan,;;@%pé»‘c;}g.

RE R
<.

NHER

Age 1-2-45 (24) (This is important and should be exact)

Approximate age  (To be used ONLY when exact age! %ot kii’lwng

SNxw | e¥xxk’
383

>
£

Religion Bpiscopal Nationality

Occupation School Teacher

Weight Color

Color of hair Dark Brown

Outstanding characteristics or interests 2, 3

Married or single-' Divorced

Wife's name Not Known

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City Date Reg'd. Date resigned
2088  Silsbee 10/68 - 5/69

Special recognition Ydirth Adgi ,;for Silsbee Episcopal Church - Alpha Phi Omega in Col
Soeial Security Ne, 713-722-7230

Recommended for Eopfidentidi, File for following reasons:

£
tHne B
x

Signed M /éum/&\

Scout Executive
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Mr. Robert M. Shoemaker .
Seout Exscutive
“Trinity-Neches Couneil, No. 565

Dear Beb:

«Enclosed is a confidential recordx@heat whiehc._ "'vamld very m;a,c:,hv appreciate
your filling out and returning to,ussas sobiy ai: possible. This additional
information will enable us to idm;‘ﬁ‘;{fy tlﬁax individual should he ever again
attempt to register in the Sepg _-ing program % Your help is wmuch appreciated.

u?txw’

TS

I am sure you realize that t;ais& leavag Post 2088 without any registered unit
leader. Undoubted]y, seme@nev* is taking:over in thias position. In order for
_____ égram ingerts in Seouting Magazine, it will
be neeeasary ‘o aéviae @f;;’%: dffieg :qf* ‘the name of the new unit leader. This
kingiwith ug’ “an additional enrollment for t.hia indiviéaal

Howard Boyd, Director
Registration and Pulfillment Service
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TRINITY-NECHES COUNCIL

Boy Scouts of America

COUNCIL. NO. 565 -

P. O. BOX 631 PHONE TE 8.-6471
1460 CALDER AVENUE

BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77704

June 19, 1969

Mr. Howard Boyd, Director
Registration and Fulfillment Service
National Council

Boy Scouts of America

New Brunswick, New Jersey 083903

Dear Howard:

235. Mr. Orr has
apparently moved fo Canada. We havalndlqauﬁﬂ on the record
sheet, however, his parent's fﬁ?@exas.

We are working to secure a nég’ieadeﬁﬁ r Post 2088 and will
advise you as soon as thig, is “done. Apparently the Institutional
Representative is Qerv1ng inwthls e&%@cmty.

ans s

Thank you for your help §%&'a331§%h@ce in this matter.,

Robert M. Shoemaker
Scout Executive
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July 9, 1969

Mr. Robert M. Shoemaker
Sgout FEzxeculive
T#inity-Neches Cowneil, No, 565

Dear Bob:

This agditional informat%én wmll enable us to identify
Mr, George, should he %gmpt to register in the
Scouting program.

Howard Boyd, Director

ek S ih
XXy
g
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TRINITY-NECHES COUNCIL

Boy Scouts of

COUNCIL. NO

P. O. BOX 631 “NFHONE TE 8-6471

1460 CALDER AVENUE
BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77704

June 2, 1969

Mr. Howard Boyd
Director
Registration and Fulfillment Servmee
National Council

Boy Scouts of America

New Brumswick, New Jersey 08333

Bameonr, £

Dear Howard:

A
.8
E

The attached letter is s 1f¥exp1aﬁé$ory.

XX

xvtxa

It is our opinion ﬁﬁﬁt Mr. L;ﬁg;y Orr should be placed
on the confidential#files in‘$he registration service.

Sincerely,

/i %Nz

Robert M. Shoemaker
Seout Executive
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Hirst United Methodist Church

SILSBEE. TEXAS 77656

R. EUGENE JONTE, MINISTER May 23, 1969

Mr, Robert M. Shoemaker, Scout Executive
Trinity Neches Council B.S.A.

P. 0. Box 631

Beaumont, Texas

RE: Lindly Orr, Exvlorer Advisor, Post 88
sponsored by Methodist Men, First Methdd Sy
Silsbee, Texas =

Dear lMr, Shoemaker:

Mr, Lindly Orr has resigned as advisox o? Expkbner Post 88,
Mr, Orr had made a sexual pronos1u%g%;' an€ of the
Explorers in the post and the boy,réported ﬁ%m,to his b High
School Principal. It has been féind: also 2h&t Mr, Orr had
propositioned an adult male not ré&sted jwthe Explorer
program, Upon being exposed and confronted with the above
facts, Mr. Orr has resigned his,positigm as teacher in

the Silsbee Public School Systhn” andihfis ‘resigned as the
Advisor of our Explorer Post il ;

BT

Becailse of these hamosexuﬁi:aavan es; we believe that Mr,
Orr should not be given ﬁk@’oppof%gnlty to reregister with
the Boy Scouts of America. i

C. Ratchfor
Institutional Representative
First Methodist Church

67;22;
R, Euge Pastor
First Methodist Church
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